

## 3rd Annual CG Sports & Recreation "Run with Endurance" 5k/10k Run/Walk & 1 Mile Kid's Fun Run

Date: Saturday May 10, 2014

Where: Common Ground Church of the Nazarene

6555 N Piqua Rd., Decatur, IN 46733

Time: 7:45 am - Race Day Registration Opens

9:00 am - Start of Race

9:05 am - 1 Mile Fun Run for Kids

**Registration & Cost:** 

\$15 Pre-race registration

\$20 on Race Day

- Registrations for 1 Mile Fun Run & Main Race will end at 8:50am
- Pre-race registrations received by April 28, 2014 are guaranteed a free t-shirt
- Race day registrations are NOT guaranteed a t-shirt

\*\*Awards will be given to the top two finishers in each age group (men & women) & overall men's & women's top finisher

**Age Groups** 

14 & Under , 15-18, 19-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59, 60-69, 70+

\*\*Post race refreshments will be provided



\*\*\*Race is being held in conjunction with the Adams County Run Walk Challenge 2014 Series\*\*\*

If you have any questions please contact Tim Powell at 260-241-4875

Please detach and mail the entry form along with a check to: Common Ground Church, 6555 N Piqua Rd., Decatur, IN 46733—Make Checks Payable to Common Ground Church

To Pay & Register Online please visit: <a href="https://runsignup.com/Race/IN/Decatur/CGSportsRunwEndurance5k10kRunWalk">https://runsignup.com/Race/IN/Decatur/CGSportsRunwEndurance5k10kRunWalk</a>

	_			
Name:				
Address:		City:	St:	Zip:
Phone:	F	Email:		
T-shirt size: (Circle)	Adult: S M L XL XXL	Gender: (Circle) M or F	Age on Race Day:	
	Youth: S M L XL XXL	Race Entering in (Circle):	1 mile 5k 10k	
		Predominant Style (Circle):	Walk Run	
r 1 ' 1	. 4 4 11 1 1	ara tili i i i i	г 1411т	11 ' 1

I know running a road race is a potentially hazardous activity. I should not enter unless I am properly trained. I assume all risks associated with participating in this event. Have in read this waiver and knowing these facts and in consideration of your accepting my entry, I, for myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive and release Common Ground Church of the Nazarene, Adams County Run Walk Challenge, all sponsors, all volunteers, the Indiana Department of Transportation their representatives and successors, from all claims or liabilities of any kind arising out of negligence or carelessness on part of the persons named in this waiver.

Signature:	Parent's Signature (if under 18 years old)
2	